BOJIbHbIN cTUNb 200 M FOHOLLIN

AsTop: Administrator
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200 m. B/C, 4YONOBIKM

NeNe Mpi3Buwwe im"a cnoptcMeHa  Pik HapooX. Pospsan

3annumse [ 1
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15500

AUWBCM

OUWBCM

Kapnenko OnekcaHgp

KonopsxHuin JaxHunno

Bacunbes OnekcaHap

15200

MopryH Onekciin

15100
ApaTtmoHoB ApTyp

1995

1995

1994

1995

1992

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC
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AkBa-Ctap LWBCM m.Kuesa
6 OrHeB B"suyecnas
7 MNigsanbHWM Inns
WBCM m.Knesa 15600
8 Yysawes Onekcin
15800
3annmB [ 2
1 "ananyyk lNaeno

15200
1998

1997

1992

1999

MC

MC

KMC
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WIBCM M.Knesa
4

WBCM M.Knesa
5

PBY®K

AkBa-Ctap
7

Inaw €rop

3arypcbkuin Bonognmmp

20000

Oparomepeubkuii Kupunn

20000
MopsyyH KOpin

20000

"ananyyk lNeTpo

WBCM m.Knesa

Masntok eHnc

1999

1995

1998

1997

1998

20200
1992

MC

KMC

KMC

KMC

MCMK
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KMLWBCM 20400

8 LynHnk Makcum 1993 KMC

20700
3annus [ 3

1 Crenbmauwyk OnekcaHap 1997 KMC
BEBY®K 21000

2 3anopoxeub Mukuta 2000 I
21000

3 Hocos Banepii 1996 Il
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20900

4 Mepaiic Bnan
20700

5 tOpueHko Enicen

WBCM m.Kuesa 20800
6 Monosny Mukuta
Aksa-Ctap

20950

7 MikensH ApmeH
21000

8 KoHngpartiok IMnTpo

1998

1999

1997

1996

1999
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21000

3annuvs [ 4

1 XMenbHuubkKuin JeHnc 1998 |

21200

2 BacenbkoBcbkuii Badyecnas 1999 I

AOOCL-1

21200
3 Bobok Makcum 1999 I

21100
4 KpuseHko Makcum 1997 I
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21000

5 Hekpacos Maeno
21001

6 Xykos Bitanin
21101

7 TumouweHko Nasno

KMLWWBCM 21200
8 Hryex Tom

c/k "Hayka-criopt"
21400

3annmB [ 5

1999

1998

1986

1997
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21900

21700

21500

21470

JiHHIK Innsg

Andobopos €sreH

lWinayeHko Bonoamnmunp

YMaHCcbkuin AHTOH

Wwvnok Omnutpo

2001

1996

1999

1999

1995
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21500

21550

BBY®K

BBY®K

3annueB [ 6

["aBBa IBaH

WepbiHiH ApTyp

21850

Y niTiH Bnapgucnas

21950

Camogpanos Aptem

1999

1997

1999

2000
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22200

2 €sceeHko Bnan

22000

3 KapHayweHko AHTOH

AOOCL-1

22000

4 Knumenko OaHuno

c/k "Hayka-crnopTt"
22000

5 3uHeHko IBaH

22000

6 MiTbkiHnx Ceprin

OOCLL-1

22000

7 JloHuyk Spocnas

2001

2001

1998

1998

1998

1996
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22101

3annuvs [ 7

1 Banawos Kupuno

22700

2 3nopoBuno €sreH

22500
3 [3eHb Peqip

22500

1999

2000

2000
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4

22400

22400

22500

22600

OOCLL-1

22700

3annmvs [ 8

ApaHoBcbkuin Onekcin

Mopoka MukunTta

KoTteHko Knpuno

OnonpieHko OmMntpo

LinraHok AHTOH

1999

2000

2001

1999

2000
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1 IMonbka ApTtem
23100

2 MprnnMayeHko AHOpin

AHOCLW-1

23000

3 Yymbypinse Meopriii
23000

4 OcTpoBcbkuia IBaH
22800

5 PyneHko Onekcin

1998

1999

1999

1998

2000
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c/k "Hayka-crnopTt"
23000
6 Benses €Brenx

OOCILL-1

23000

7 CkBopuHCbkuA Muknta

23100

8 [Canny Inng

23200

3annms [ 9

1 OcHay Muxanno

1999

2000

2001

1999
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BBY®K 24000
2 Naspyk IBaH
23700
3 Pamopnin Mukona
AOKOCL-1
23500
4 CaaksH CamBen
23300
5 NiTBak Aptem
23400
6 Wnpenko dem'sH

2002

2001

2000

2000

2003
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23690

7 KonoMieub Inns

23800

8 YekaH Bnapgucnas

24000

3annmse [ 10

1 Bepko IBaH

30900
2 WepbiHa AHOpil

2000

2002

2002

2001

[tOH.
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BEBY®K 24700

3 Typuesuny Makcum
24500

4 Bongnpes Mupocnas
24400

5 PeTuHcbkun €rop
24400

6 CemeHos laHuno
BEBY®K 24700

7 I>xamaH Irop

c/k "Hayka-crnopTt"
25000

8 KikBin3e Hikonac

2001

2002

2003

2000

2002

2003
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31000
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